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AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATION^ of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 10th December, 1936, to mid-day on the 14tb December, 1936.

EXPOBTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

,

Countries.

Bombay, via Other Ports...
Straits Settlements
Canada
Sweden
Denmark ...
Germany ...
Netherlands
Belgium
Switzerland
Portugal ...
Morocco
Liberia
Arabia: — Saudi Arabia ...
Other Countries

Total declared value of
the Exports of Bullion
and Specie registered
from mid-day on the •
10th December, 1936, to
mid-day on the 14th
December, 1936.

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£
—
—
—
—
——

——

—
—
——
--

—

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£

—
—
—1,026,102

229
8,314

—342,000

—
—
—
—
—

1,376,645

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—4,200

—
—
—2,125

—3,000

9,325

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—5,450

—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—~

5,450

Total of
Gold.

£

—5,450

—1,026,102
229

8,314
4,200

342,000

—
—2,125

—3,000~

1,391,420

SlLVEB.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

—
—
——
—
—
—
—

—
——

—
—

—

Refined.

£
190,350

—11,094

—1,610

—
—
—2,460
1,641

—
—
— 33

207,188

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—5,000

—

5,000

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
——

—
—
—
——
—
—
—

— 234

234

.

Total of
Silver.

£
190,350

—11,094

—1,610

—
—
—2,460
1,641

—5,000

—267

212,422

Total of
Gold and

oilver.

£
190,350

5,450
11,094

1,026,102
1,839
8,314
4,200

342,000
2,460
1,641
2,125
5,000
3,000

267

1,603,842
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
14th December, 1936.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.


