Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 10th December, 1936, to mid-day on the 14th December, 1936.

·	Gold.					Silver.					
•	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (<i>i.e.</i> , lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Bombay, via Other Ports	—		—		-) — I	190,350		—	190,350	190,350
Straits Settlements Canada	_			5,450	5,450		 11,094			11,094	5,450 11,094
9		1,026,102			1,026,102		<u> </u>				1,026,102
Denmark		229			1,020,102		1,610			1,610	1,839
Germany	·	8,314		_	8,314	II		_	l _		8,314
Netherlands	_		4,200	_	4,200	II —		1		_	4,200
Belgium		342,000	·		342,000	I I		l —		—	342,000
Switzerland				—		-	2,460	-	_	2,460	2,460
Portugal							1,641	-	—	1,641	1,641
Morocco	-		2,125	—	2,125	-		-	-	—	2,125
Liberia								5,000	-	5,000	5,000
Arabia : Saudi Arabia			3,000		3, 000		- 33		234		3,000
Other Countries	_				_	_	00		204	207	267
Total declared value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 10th December, 1936, to mid-day on the 14th December, 1936.		1,376,645	9,325	5,450	1,391,420		207,188	5,000	234	212,422	1,603,842

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2. 14th December, 1936. W. HENDERSON, Controller.

8135